Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

THE GRAND LONG BEACH
4101 E. WILLOW

LONG BEACH, CA

**PALM TERRACE*

Description
LOBBY/MAIN ENTRANCE

50ft x 8ft FT OF PIPE AND DRAPE FOR WALL

for divider of room only

BLUE ROUND LARGE LOUNGE AREA

20FT X 20FT PIPE AND DRAPE CABANA WITH
PULLBACKS AT BOTH ENTRANCES + VALANCE &
TASSELS

DRAPING TO BE AT SIDES, TOP AND PULLBACKS AT ENTRANCES +
TASSELS

SPHERE CHANDELIER (FOR CABANA)
MEDIUM SIZE

"VALE" TABLE WITH GLASS TOP

OUTSIDE RECEPTION

WHITE & GOLD DIOR FULL CIRCLE TABLES"

GREEN 12FT TREES

Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (SAME NIGHT /OVERTIME)
Notes
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Qtty

]

Price

$850.00

$850.00

$§975.00

$§137.50

$550.00

T

Total LOBBY/MAIN ENTRANCE

2

2

$975.00

$750.00

T

T

Total OUTSIDE RECEPTION

]

$275.00
$1,250.00

$1,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

ORDER #001727

Bellisimo Events

Order Date: November 8, 2021
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$850.00

$850.00

$975.00

$275.00

$550.00

$3,500.00

$1,950.00
$1,500.00

$3,450.00

$275.00
$1,250.00

$1,500.00

$6,950.00
$3,025.00
$660.25
($0.00)
$10,635.25
($0.00)
$10,635.25
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