ORDER #001727



Bellisimo Events

PO: Shipping Address: THE GRAND LONG BEACH 4101 E. WILLOW LONG BEACH, CA **PALM TERRACE* Order Date: November 8, 2021 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
LOBBY/MAIN	I ENTRANCE				
	50ft x 8ft FT OF PIPE AND DRAPE FOR WALL for divider of room only	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
	BLUE ROUND LARGE LOUNGE AREA	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
	20FT X 20FT PIPE AND DRAPE CABANA WITH PULLBACKS AT BOTH ENTRANCES + VALANCE & TASSELS	1	\$975.00	Т	\$975.00
	DRAPING TO BE AT SIDES, TOP AND PULLBACKS AT ENTRANCES + TASSELS				
	SPHERE CHANDELIER (FOR CABANA) MEDIUM SIZE	2	\$137.50	Т	\$275.00
	"VALE" TABLE WITH GLASS TOP	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
		Total LOBBY/MAIN ENTRANCE			\$3,500.00
OUTSIDE REC	CEPTION				
	WHITE & GOLD DIOR FULL CIRCLE TABLES '	2	\$975.00	Т	\$1,950.00
	GREEN 12FT TREES	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
		Total OUTSIDE RECEPTION			\$3,450.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$275.00		\$275.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$1,250.00		\$1,250.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (SAME NIGHT /OVERTIME)	1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$6,950.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$3,025.00	
				kes:	\$660.25
			Discou		(\$0.00
				otal:	\$10,635.2
			Payme		(\$0.00
			Bala	nce:	\$10,635.25